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Personal Details
Maryke Anne Janse Van Rensburg Account Number: 1413282138
6 Van Zyl Street
Pienaarsdorp ik
Klerksdorp - 2571 a4
Posting Date 'I;ransaction Description g .‘% Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R)
ate faii @
15/11/2017 12/11/2017 Checkers Klerksdorp (Card 4944) 75 st 266.93 137.05
15M11/2017 11/11/2017 Olies Pub & Grill Klerksdorp (Card, 49 14) i 110.00 27.05
15/11/2017 15/11/2017 Banking App Payment Received - FLE 500.00 527.05
15/11/2017 15/11/2017 *SMS Notification Fee RN 1.60 525.45
17/11/2017 15111/2017 Online Purchase: | Sagepay Parkfa'nd%((}ard 80.00 445.45
4944)
20M11/2017 20/11/2017 Banking App Transfer to 1401460923 Eh Van 100.00 345.45
Der Walt I
20/11/2017 20/11/2017 “Banking App Payment Fee (Capitec to Capitec) 1.50 343.95
20/11/2017 20/11/2017 *SMS Notification Fee ; il 0.40 343.55
21/11/2017 20/11/2017 Banking App Prepaid Purchase CELLC | 100.00 243.55
21/11/2017 211172017 *SMS Notification Fee ] 1.20 24235
2211/2017 22/11/2017 Banking App Transfer to 1401460923 Eh Van 50.00 192.35
Der Walt B
22/11/2017 2211112017 *Banking App Payment Fee (Capitec to Capitec) 1.50 190.85
22/11/2017 22/11/2017 Banking App Payment Received ] 440.00 630.85
22/11/2017 22/11/2017 *SMS Notification Fee i 0.80 630.05
23M11/2017 21/11/2017 The Trading Post Klerksdorp (Card 4944) 128.00 502.05
24/11/2017 22/11/2017 Or:;ine Purchase: | Sagepay Parklands (Card 65.00 437.05
4944)
24/11/2017 24/11/2017 USSD Transfer Payment From 1407768121 300.00 737.05
24/111/2017 24/11/2017 ATM Cash Withdrawal Sparkatm Cr_l_rMagrieta 400.00 337.05
Prinsloo & (Card 4944) lagty
24/11/2017 24/11/2017 *ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee § ,;xé:— 6.00 331.05
24/11/2017 24/11/2017 Banking App Payment Received i 5 200.00 531.05
24/11/2017 24/111/2017 Windpomp Plaask 78712 Klerksdorp'(Gard 4944) 100.00 431.05
24/11/2017 24/11/2017 *SMS Notification Fee g e i 2.00 429.05
26/11/2017 23/11/2017 Sasol Klerksdorp (Card 4944) .. - £ | 81.00 348.05
28/11/2017 28/11/2017 USSD Transfer Payment From 1407773249 100.00 448.05
28/11/2017 28/11/2017 *SMS Notification Fee ey & 0.80 447.25
29/11/2017 2711/2017 Onlin)e Purchase: | Sagepay Parklands (Card 80.00 367.25
4944 ]
29/11/2017 27111/2017 Oﬂine Purchase: | Sagepay Parklands (Card 79.00 288.25
4944)
291112017 29/11/2017 Banking App Prepaid Purchase CELLC 100.00 188.25
29/11/2017 29/11/2017 *SMS Notification Fee 0.40 187.85
30/11/2017 30/11/2017 Interest Received 3.29 191.14
30/11/2017 30/11/2017 *Monthly Account Admin Fee : 5.50 185.64
01/12/2017 01/12/2017 PaymeanReceﬁved: Cashfocus Stipend Transfer 1500.00 1685.64
1101996070
01/12/2017 01/12/2017 Afriforum Afri 00088700070008serv Fee 75.00 1610.64
1097625688
01/12/2017 01/12/2017 *Debit Order Fee 3.50 1607.14
01/12/2017 01/12/2017 *SMS Notification Fee 0.80 1606.34
0211212017 02/1212017 *SMS Notification Fee 0.80 1605.54
03/12/2017 01/12/2017 Ognlin)e Purchase: Wish.com 8002660172 (Card 456.47 114907
4944 ;
03/12/2017 02/12/2017 Enline Purchase: Wish.com 8002660172 (Card 82.74 1066.33
944 Fuiadd
03/12/2017 03/1272017 *SMS Notification Fee % 0.40 1065.93
04/12/2017 02/12/2017 Checkers Klerksdorp (Card 4944) 161.93 904.00
04/12/2017 04/12/2017 Banking App Payment Received 3 870.00 4774.00
04/12/2017 04/12/2017 Banking App Payment Greycell 160.00 4614.00
04/1212017 04/12/2017 *Banking App Payment Fee 1.50 4612.50

Capitec Bank is an authorised financial services provider (FSP 46669) and registered credit provider (NCRCP13)
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